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Rg Pett.le Nominativo Reg. UCI Cod. Licenza CAT ID Team Team Tempi Scarto Giri

  Esordienti 1°Anno  
1 1 QUATTRONE DAVIDE 01 10076981305 A102992 ES1 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 38:58.230 3

2 12 GRAZIAN GIULIO 03 10093236481 A179111 ES1 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 39:43.759 +45.529 3

3 10 PALERMO JACOPO 02 10074669671 A123657 ES1 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 40:04.476 +1:06.246 3

4 7 DUCCO EDOARDO 01 10080597280 A152727 ES1 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 40:05.893 +1:07.663 3

5 4 BRUTTI SIMONE 03 10130605632 A267892 ES1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 40:48.653 +1:50.423 3

6 3 TURATTA ALESSANDRO 03 10084820319 A160202 ES1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 40:56.438 +1:58.208 3

7 11 MAGLIETTI NICOLO' 01 10098064253 A187313 ES1 01Z2000 ASD MTB I CINGHIALI 41:08.642 +2:10.412 3

8 22 BARINETTI LEONARDO 06 10093605283 A179632 ES1 06Y0434 BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO 41:16.724 +2:18.494 3

9 5 CABBOI ETTORE 18 10077367887 A124505 ES1 18C0703 ASD DONORI BIKE TEAM 41:17.149 +2:18.919 3

10 17 SIGNORELLI MIRKO 02 10080432481 A150742 ES1 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB 41:30.504 +2:32.274 3

11 6 CARRER OSCAR 14 10079122476 A149720 ES1 14V1899 ASD FUSION BIKE 41:33.090 +2:34.860 3

12 14 SARDI LORENZO 08 10077592405 A074651 ES1 08A2700 ELBA BIKE 41:46.216 +2:47.986 3

13 8 CARUZZI ALEX 05 10077957466 A207587 ES1 05F0866 G.S.AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE 41:46.548 +2:48.318 3

14 16 ARCIDIACONO MATTEO 17 10101784508 A194055 ES1 17T2333 A.S.D. CATANIA BIKE TEAM 42:01.913 +3:03.683 3

15 18 BURCHERI MATTEO ALDO 17 10074201647 A100030 ES1 17Z1830 TEAM RACE MOUNTAIN 42:17.549 +3:19.319 3

16 66 SELLA PIAZZA IACOPO 01 10082325395 A155708 ES1 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 42:21.388 +3:23.158 3

17 35 GHEZZI DAVIDE ENRICO 01 10076646855 A102744 ES1 01Z2000 ASD MTB I CINGHIALI 42:38.043 +3:39.813 3

18 23 POGGI TOMMASO 07 10090611926 A172116 ES1 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 42:46.378 +3:48.148 3

19 34 BECCIU MANUEL 05 10079428028 A130160 ES1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 42:52.643 +3:54.413 3

20 21 RIVA DAVIDE 01 10074339467 A111341 ES1 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 42:59.463 +4:01.233 3

21 24 ZANFARDIN PIETRO 02 10091935974 A165758 ES1 02V4256 VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE S 43:09.606 +4:11.376 3

22 44 PULCINI SAMUELE 02 10084077964 A158670 ES1 02K4557 KRICCA BIKE ASD 43:27.087 +4:28.857 3

23 15 LA CAPRIA DAVIDE 02 10093969439 A179719 ES1 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 43:28.281 +4:30.051 3

24 45 FRASSINE GIULIO 02 10114578505 A220096 ES1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 43:55.646 +4:57.416 3

25 19 SCHETTINI LUCIANO 14 10084597926 A159918 ES1 14V1899 ASD FUSION BIKE 44:08.564 +5:10.334 3

26 25 BENVENUTI MATTIA 03 10074200738 A127711 ES1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 44:40.863 +5:42.633 3

27 28 PIZZATO CLAUDIO 02 10104965805 A132526 ES1 02D0220 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE 44:49.644 +5:51.414 3

28 26 MARCONI ELIA 03 10096206806 A184170 ES1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 44:51.600 +5:53.370 3

29 20 FINETTO ALBERTO 03 10074249844 A102859 ES1 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 45:03.120 +6:04.890 3

30 47 RANCAN FILIPPO 03 10129931884 A266349 ES1 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 45:08.932 +6:10.702 3

31 42 BRUZZO FEDERICO 22 10082481205 A130980 ES1 22N1837 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 45:11.275 +6:13.045 3

32 9 MOLINARI GABRIELE 05 10077968984 A090489 ES1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 45:43.541 +6:45.311 3

33 29 LANZA EDOARDO 02 10079514924 A095024 ES1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 45:47.860 +6:49.630 3

34 40 DI GENNARO GIANMARCO 12 10081431783 A154032 ES1 12D1023 SCUOLA DI CICLISMO PRATI DI TI 45:49.003 +6:50.773 3

35 87 GOSTNER ARNO 21 10108121436 A206822 ES1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 45:50.810 +6:52.580 3

36 55 LONATI RICCARDO 07 10079136624 A149728 ES1 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 45:51.468 +6:53.238 3

37 54 ORO NOAH 05 10119196715 A239651 ES1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 45:53.156 +6:54.926 3

38 52 RICCOBALDI NICOLO' 06 10108219345 A205523 ES1 06U1441 PEDALE SARZANESE 45:55.951 +6:57.721 3

39 57 FAMEA ALBERTO 05 10079435910 A099494 ES1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 45:58.467 +7:00.237 3

40 48 ZUNINO SIMONE 06 10080438242 A097408 ES1 06A1344 ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCH 46:00.560 +7:02.330 3

41 67 RIGHETTI THOMAS 03 10093273160 A177757 ES1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 46:04.402 +7:06.172 3

42 59 LEONI DIEGO 07 10093970348 A180284 ES1 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 46:05.868 +7:07.638 3
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43 2 ENGELE FRANZ 21 10081137349 A153598 ES1 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 46:17.217 +7:18.987 3

44 71 ORLANDO MARCELLO 07 10140706968 A289191 ES1 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 46:17.921 +7:19.691 3

45 38 RODA EDOARDO 02 10117789306 A236423 ES1 02E0448 UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 46:26.081 +7:27.851 3

46 32 TURINI ALESSANDRO 08 10077837026 A120207 ES1 08F2597 A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA 46:33.229 +7:34.999 3

47 13 MILAZZO VITO 17 10150251667 A309023 ES1 17L1534 A.S.D. PROBIKE ERICE 46:34.413 +7:36.183 3

48 80 CENTANARO EMANUELE 02 10080798354 A153259 ES1 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO 46:40.823 +7:42.593 3

49 49 PISTOCCO ALONSO LUCA 05 10079443990 A128923 ES1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 46:45.890 +7:47.660 3

50 81 CRISTINI ALESSANDRO 02 10101467135 A186884 ES1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 47:21.657 +8:23.427 3

51 96 STEFANI TOMMASO 01 10076987062 A123014 ES1 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 47:34.127 +8:35.897 3

52 83 CARLI MATTIA 20 10084215178 A159422 ES1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 47:41.103 +8:42.873 3

53 27 DE LUCA MATTEO 17 10089510065 A164716 ES1 17V2076 NONSOLOBIKE 47:55.235 +8:57.005 3

54 77 BIASON LEONARDO 03 10114957815 A223111 ES1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 47:57.109 +8:58.879 3

55 79 MULAS LORENZO 18 10095195275 A183036 ES1 18W0681 NURRI-ORROLI MTB A.S.D. 47:57.742 +8:59.512 3

56 76 MAIER RICCARDO 05 10107973310 A205353 ES1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 47:58.664 +9:00.434 3

57 56 MARZO GIACOMO 03 10097218232 A185751 ES1 03P0191 BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.I. 48:03.037 +9:04.807 3

58 46 ORIFICI MARIO 06 10079152081 A188932 ES1 06V0423 UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI 48:04.264 +9:06.034 3

59 94 CAPELLI MATTEO 02 10099633431 A188280 ES1 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 48:08.356 +9:10.126 3

60 61 MAZZOLA GIACOMO 03 10091654977 A160204 ES1 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 48:10.312 +9:12.082 3

61 89 PICHLER ANTON 21 10094384822 A265721 ES1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 48:12.599 +9:14.369 3

62 41 NASCONDIGLIO ANDREA 17 10079144708 A149648 ES1 17B1948 NATUROSA - BIKE & CO. RAGUSA 48:16.623 +9:18.393 3

63 70 SEMINO DAVIDE GIULIO 01 10090017903 A168506 ES1 01Z2000 ASD MTB I CINGHIALI 48:21.597 +9:23.367 3

64 91 BONOMI ALESSIO 02 10092714301 A178094 ES1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 48:24.126 +9:25.896 3

65 95 BRANCHINI DAVIDE 02 10115131708 A223273 ES1 02B2112 TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 48:58.223 +9:59.993 3

66 73 CASALINI DIEGO 12 10108930475 A208920 ES1 12D1023 SCUOLA DI CICLISMO PRATI DI TI 49:05.632 +10:07.402 3

67 51 GASPARI EMMANUELE 21 10081438554 A154236 ES1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST 49:14.771 +10:16.541 3

68 62 ROMANI NICOLA 02 10080113290 A152202 ES1 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 49:15.161 +10:16.931 3

69 33 GUARRACINO MATTEO 03 10082490501 A156159 ES1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 49:20.944 +10:22.714 3

70 78 TONELLI LUCA 05 10079160670 A149901 ES1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 49:56.339 +10:58.109 3

71 93 PELLIZZER RICCARDO 05 10128394739 A261794 ES1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 50:03.950 +11:05.720 3

72 39 PALADIN MATTIA 03 10094746954 A181754 ES1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 50:33.004 +11:34.774 3

73 63 ANGELICI LORENZO 11 10101185229 A191443 ES1 11K2871 ASD MENTANA CICLISMO 50:52.478 +11:54.248 3

74 72 BASSI FER MARCO 02 10116452928 A232101 ES1 02Y4642 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI 51:19.889 +12:21.659 3

75 69 MAVILLA ANDREA 07 10076976352 A094928 ES1 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 51:21.752 +12:23.522 3

76 53 BASALDELLA MATTEO 05 10107856203 A203619 ES1 05F0866 G.S.AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE 51:35.357 +12:37.127 3

77 68 CALDAROLA MATTIA 14 10081117444 A153877 ES1 14V1899 ASD FUSION BIKE 51:41.111 +12:42.881 3

78 92 MERANER MORITZ 21 10145146437 A296582 ES1 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 51:57.873 +12:59.643 3

79 84 CASTELLANA NICOLO' 07 10080596674 A126787 ES1 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 52:09.032 +13:10.802 3

80 64 CIANNI PASQUALE 16 10081429056 A154099 ES1 16G0696 A.S.D. BELVEDERE-CICLONE 52:10.976 +13:12.746 3

81 65 DI RUSCIO GIORGIO 11 10076009180 A110120 ES1 11W3355 VILLAGE BIKE 52:25.528 +13:27.298 3

82 43 MICHELOTTI SAMUELE 07 10093242848 A176782 ES1 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 52:40.746 +13:42.516 3

83 82 BERLIER CEDRIC 22 10081924059 A155158 ES1 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 53:22.654 +14:24.424 3

84 90 QUAIA NICOLA 05 10083710677 A158399 ES1 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 53:33.790 +14:35.560 3

85 98 ZILIO NICOLA 05 10102290625 A189464 ES1 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 35:22.644 +1 Giro 2

86 60 GRINI LEONARDO 09 10092110473 A176565 ES1 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 35:22.676 +1 Giro 2

87 74 FIANCO CLAUDIO 22 10081125831 A127913 ES1 22X1846 A.S.D. ORANGE BIKE TEAM 35:22.708 +1 Giro 2

88 88 SAMPIERI GIACOMO 03 10118349983 A237706 ES1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 35:22.742 +1 Giro 2

89 100 KELLNER DEVIS 05 10116299950 A229819 ES1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 35:22.774 +1 Giro 2

90 85 TUNDIS LUIGI 16 10152411838 A317805 ES1 16G0696 A.S.D. BELVEDERE-CICLONE 46:10.539 +1 Giro 2

 Miglior giro : 1  QUATTRONE DAVIDE - 12:46.067
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Abbandoni
31 BUFANO CHRISTIAN 14 10127642785 A250786 ES1 14V1899 ASD FUSION BIKE

36 RILLA ALESSANDRO 06 10090249790 A161330 ES1 06V0423 UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI

50 BRENO DAVIDE 02 10112649518 A217280 ES1 02A2925 CARBONHUBO CMQ
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Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

103 1 QUATTRONE DAVIDE ES1 12:46.067 1 12:46.067

104 12 GRAZIAN GIULIO ES1 12:47.881 1 12:47.881

105 10 PALERMO JACOPO ES1 13:00.762 1 13:00.762

106 4 BRUTTI SIMONE ES1 13:05.079 1 13:05.079

107 7 DUCCO EDOARDO ES1 13:11.769 1 13:11.769

108 3 TURATTA ALESSANDRO ES1 13:18.355 1 13:18.355

109 11 MAGLIETTI NICOLO' ES1 13:23.519 1 13:23.519

110 6 CARRER OSCAR ES1 13:27.787 1 13:27.787

111 5 CABBOI ETTORE ES1 13:30.577 1 13:30.577

112 19 SCHETTINI LUCIANO ES1 13:36.743 1 13:36.743

113 17 SIGNORELLI MIRKO ES1 13:41.761 1 13:41.761

114 9 MOLINARI GABRIELE ES1 13:42.642 1 13:42.642

115 22 BARINETTI LEONARDO ES1 13:43.823 1 13:43.823

116 21 RIVA DAVIDE ES1 13:51.925 1 13:51.925

117 8 CARUZZI ALEX ES1 13:53.960 1 13:53.960

118 35 GHEZZI DAVIDE ENRICO ES1 13:57.725 1 13:57.725

119 14 SARDI LORENZO ES1 14:00.171 1 14:00.171

120 16 ARCIDIACONO MATTEO ES1 14:03.677 1 14:03.677

121 32 TURINI ALESSANDRO ES1 14:14.349 1 14:14.349

122 34 BECCIU MANUEL ES1 14:16.173 1 14:16.173

123 20 FINETTO ALBERTO ES1 14:16.824 1 14:16.824

124 66 SELLA PIAZZA IACOPO ES1 14:21.481 1 14:21.481

125 18 BURCHERI MATTEO ALDO ES1 14:24.969 1 14:24.969

126 23 POGGI TOMMASO ES1 14:29.423 1 14:29.423

127 44 PULCINI SAMUELE ES1 14:29.963 1 14:29.963

128 24 ZANFARDIN PIETRO ES1 14:30.502 1 14:30.502

129 25 BENVENUTI MATTIA ES1 14:40.547 1 14:40.547

130 45 FRASSINE GIULIO ES1 14:41.216 1 14:41.216

131 15 LA CAPRIA DAVIDE ES1 14:47.854 1 14:47.854

132 29 LANZA EDOARDO ES1 14:53.981 1 14:53.981

133 26 MARCONI ELIA ES1 14:55.657 1 14:55.657

134 42 BRUZZO FEDERICO ES1 15:04.583 1 15:04.583

135 54 ORO NOAH ES1 15:05.564 1 15:05.564

136 52 RICCOBALDI NICOLO' ES1 15:09.281 1 15:09.281

137 38 RODA EDOARDO ES1 15:10.420 1 15:10.420

138 48 ZUNINO SIMONE ES1 15:10.838 1 15:10.838

139 28 PIZZATO CLAUDIO ES1 15:13.168 1 15:13.168

140 55 LONATI RICCARDO ES1 15:13.732 1 15:13.732

141 67 RIGHETTI THOMAS ES1 15:20.055 1 15:20.055

142 56 MARZO GIACOMO ES1 15:20.862 1 15:20.862

143 36 RILLA ALESSANDRO ES1 15:21.602 1 15:21.602

144 40 DI GENNARO GIANMARCO ES1 15:23.410 1 15:23.410

145 13 MILAZZO VITO ES1 15:34.416 1 15:34.416

146 59 LEONI DIEGO ES1 15:38.096 1 15:38.096

147 57 FAMEA ALBERTO ES1 15:44.261 1 15:44.261

148 27 DE LUCA MATTEO ES1 15:45.061 1 15:45.061

149 87 GOSTNER ARNO ES1 15:46.603 1 15:46.603

150 71 ORLANDO MARCELLO ES1 15:47.499 1 15:47.499

151 47 RANCAN FILIPPO ES1 15:49.082 1 15:49.082

152 83 CARLI MATTIA ES1 15:51.635 1 15:51.635

153 72 BASSI FER MARCO ES1 15:58.128 1 15:58.128

154 80 CENTANARO EMANUELE ES1 16:02.454 1 16:02.454

155 96 STEFANI TOMMASO ES1 16:07.569 1 16:07.569

156 46 ORIFICI MARIO ES1 16:10.235 1 16:10.235

157 43 MICHELOTTI SAMUELE ES1 16:11.208 1 16:11.208

158 81 CRISTINI ALESSANDRO ES1 16:14.211 1 16:14.211

159 41 NASCONDIGLIO ANDREA ES1 16:16.872 1 16:16.872

160 39 PALADIN MATTIA ES1 16:17.864 1 16:17.864

Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

161 89 PICHLER ANTON ES1 16:20.171 1 16:20.171

162 77 BIASON LEONARDO ES1 16:21.357 1 16:21.357

163 91 BONOMI ALESSIO ES1 16:25.560 1 16:25.560

164 95 BRANCHINI DAVIDE ES1 16:25.926 1 16:25.926

165 76 MAIER RICCARDO ES1 16:28.706 1 16:28.706

166 78 TONELLI LUCA ES1 16:29.225 1 16:29.225

167 49 PISTOCCO ALONSO LUCA ES1 16:31.145 1 16:31.145

168 79 MULAS LORENZO ES1 16:33.183 1 16:33.183

169 94 CAPELLI MATTEO ES1 16:34.583 1 16:34.583

170 61 MAZZOLA GIACOMO ES1 16:36.061 1 16:36.061

171 69 MAVILLA ANDREA ES1 16:39.645 1 16:39.645

172 62 ROMANI NICOLA ES1 16:40.310 1 16:40.310

173 70 SEMINO DAVIDE GIULIO ES1 16:44.474 1 16:44.474

174 74 FIANCO CLAUDIO ES1 16:48.163 1 16:48.163

175 68 CALDAROLA MATTIA ES1 16:51.892 1 16:51.892

176 2 ENGELE FRANZ ES1 17:00.946 1 17:00.946

177 53 BASALDELLA MATTEO ES1 17:09.511 1 17:09.511

178 84 CASTELLANA NICOLO' ES1 17:11.745 1 17:11.745

179 51 GASPARI EMMANUELE ES1 17:17.751 1 17:17.751

180 73 CASALINI DIEGO ES1 17:18.829 1 17:18.829

181 92 MERANER MORITZ ES1 17:29.004 1 17:29.004

182 63 ANGELICI LORENZO ES1 17:30.056 1 17:30.056

183 33 GUARRACINO MATTEO ES1 17:31.630 1 17:31.630

184 90 QUAIA NICOLA ES1 17:36.044 1 17:36.044

185 64 CIANNI PASQUALE ES1 17:40.217 1 17:40.217

186 93 PELLIZZER RICCARDO ES1 17:42.209 1 17:42.209

187 65 DI RUSCIO GIORGIO ES1 17:46.810 1 17:46.810

188 60 GRINI LEONARDO ES1 17:49.144 1 17:49.144

189 82 BERLIER CEDRIC ES1 17:50.652 1 17:50.652

190 98 ZILIO NICOLA ES1 18:05.163 1 18:05.163

191 88 SAMPIERI GIACOMO ES1 18:52.016 1 18:52.016

192 100 KELLNER DEVIS ES1 19:04.686 1 19:04.686

193 85 TUNDIS LUIGI ES1 22:00.352 1 22:00.352

194 25:45.260

195 25:45.654

196 25:46.072

197 25:46.477

198 25:48.706

199 1 QUATTRONE DAVIDE ES1 26:03.953 2 13:17.886

200 12 GRAZIAN GIULIO ES1 26:04.736 2 13:16.855

201 4 BRUTTI SIMONE ES1 26:38.687 2 13:33.608

202 10 PALERMO JACOPO ES1 26:40.028 2 13:39.266

203 7 DUCCO EDOARDO ES1 26:40.900 2 13:29.131

204 3 TURATTA ALESSANDRO ES1 27:04.087 2 13:45.732

205 11 MAGLIETTI NICOLO' ES1 27:08.176 2 13:44.657

206 5 CABBOI ETTORE ES1 27:13.158 2 13:42.581

207 6 CARRER OSCAR ES1 27:20.073 2 13:52.286

208 17 SIGNORELLI MIRKO ES1 27:40.419 2 13:58.658

209 22 BARINETTI LEONARDO ES1 27:41.808 2 13:57.985

210 8 CARUZZI ALEX ES1 27:53.032 2 13:59.072

211 16 ARCIDIACONO MATTEO ES1 27:54.330 2 13:50.653

212 21 RIVA DAVIDE ES1 28:08.492 2 14:16.567

213 19 SCHETTINI LUCIANO ES1 28:09.181 2 14:32.438

214 14 SARDI LORENZO ES1 28:12.329 2 14:12.158

215 35 GHEZZI DAVIDE ENRICO ES1 28:15.432 2 14:17.707

216 66 SELLA PIAZZA IACOPO ES1 28:22.366 2 14:00.885

217 9 MOLINARI GABRIELE ES1 28:33.177 2 14:50.535

218 18 BURCHERI MATTEO ALDO ES1 28:37.184 2 14:12.215
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219 44 PULCINI SAMUELE ES1 28:46.170 2 14:16.207

220 23 POGGI TOMMASO ES1 28:47.731 2 14:18.308

221 34 BECCIU MANUEL ES1 28:50.067 2 14:33.894

222 24 ZANFARDIN PIETRO ES1 28:52.956 2 14:22.454

223 20 FINETTO ALBERTO ES1 28:54.236 2 14:37.412

224 15 LA CAPRIA DAVIDE ES1 29:01.622 2 14:13.768

225 45 FRASSINE GIULIO ES1 29:11.247 2 14:30.031

226 25 BENVENUTI MATTIA ES1 29:32.385 2 14:51.838

227 26 MARCONI ELIA ES1 29:49.009 2 14:53.352

228 42 BRUZZO FEDERICO ES1 30:09.636 2 15:05.053

229 32 TURINI ALESSANDRO ES1 30:10.913 2 15:56.564

230 28 PIZZATO CLAUDIO ES1 30:18.484 2 15:05.316

232 52 RICCOBALDI NICOLO' ES1 30:22.305 2 15:13.024

233 29 LANZA EDOARDO ES1 30:22.721 2 15:28.740

234 55 LONATI RICCARDO ES1 30:24.639 2 15:10.907

235 67 RIGHETTI THOMAS ES1 30:26.444 2 15:06.389

236 47 RANCAN FILIPPO ES1 30:28.154 2 14:39.072

237 40 DI GENNARO GIANMARCO ES1 30:28.886 2 15:05.476

238 48 ZUNINO SIMONE ES1 30:29.354 2 15:18.516

239 38 RODA EDOARDO ES1 30:43.635 2 15:33.215

240 87 GOSTNER ARNO ES1 30:49.306 2 15:02.703

241 54 ORO NOAH ES1 30:51.324 2 15:45.760

242 59 LEONI DIEGO ES1 30:57.433 2 15:19.337

243 57 FAMEA ALBERTO ES1 31:05.403 2 15:21.142

244 13 MILAZZO VITO ES1 31:05.847 2 15:31.431

245 71 ORLANDO MARCELLO ES1 31:13.306 2 15:25.807

246 80 CENTANARO EMANUELE ES1 31:23.924 2 15:21.470

247 56 MARZO GIACOMO ES1 31:25.353 2 16:04.491

248 49 PISTOCCO ALONSO LUCA ES1 31:31.336 2 15:00.191

249 83 CARLI MATTIA ES1 31:37.839 2 15:46.204

250 2 ENGELE FRANZ ES1 31:45.366 2 14:44.420

251 27 DE LUCA MATTEO ES1 31:53.571 2 16:08.510

252 96 STEFANI TOMMASO ES1 31:54.466 2 15:46.897

253 81 CRISTINI ALESSANDRO ES1 31:57.132 2 15:42.921

254 46 ORIFICI MARIO ES1 32:01.787 2 15:51.552

255 72 BASSI FER MARCO ES1 32:03.439 2 16:05.311

256 77 BIASON LEONARDO ES1 32:05.633 2 15:44.276

257 41 NASCONDIGLIO ANDREA ES1 32:06.548 2 15:49.676

258 79 MULAS LORENZO ES1 32:15.285 2 15:42.102

259 89 PICHLER ANTON ES1 32:18.683 2 15:58.512

260 76 MAIER RICCARDO ES1 32:20.026 2 15:51.320

261 91 BONOMI ALESSIO ES1 32:22.454 2 15:56.894

262 94 CAPELLI MATTEO ES1 32:24.831 2 15:50.248

263 95 BRANCHINI DAVIDE ES1 32:42.080 2 16:16.154

264 78 TONELLI LUCA ES1 32:44.327 2 16:15.102

265 61 MAZZOLA GIACOMO ES1 32:49.454 2 16:13.393

266 70 SEMINO DAVIDE GIULIO ES1 32:51.662 2 16:07.188

267 51 GASPARI EMMANUELE ES1 32:53.464 2 15:35.713

268 39 PALADIN MATTIA ES1 33:02.895 2 16:45.031

269 62 ROMANI NICOLA ES1 33:03.334 2 16:23.024

270 73 CASALINI DIEGO ES1 33:14.326 2 15:55.497

271 33 GUARRACINO MATTEO ES1 33:16.186 2 15:44.556

272 53 BASALDELLA MATTEO ES1 33:33.810 2 16:24.299

273 69 MAVILLA ANDREA ES1 33:39.698 2 17:00.053

274 43 MICHELOTTI SAMUELE ES1 33:43.883 2 17:32.675

275 93 PELLIZZER RICCARDO ES1 33:57.562 2 16:15.353

276 68 CALDAROLA MATTIA ES1 34:15.406 2 17:23.514

277 63 ANGELICI LORENZO ES1 34:17.765 2 16:47.709

Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

278 92 MERANER MORITZ ES1 34:32.993 2 17:03.989

279 64 CIANNI PASQUALE ES1 34:36.190 2 16:55.973

280 84 CASTELLANA NICOLO' ES1 34:59.822 2 17:48.077

281 65 DI RUSCIO GIORGIO ES1 35:10.260 2 17:23.450

282 82 BERLIER CEDRIC ES1 35:12.672 2 17:22.020

283 90 QUAIA NICOLA ES1 35:17.269 2 17:41.225

285 98 ZILIO NICOLA ES1 35:22.644 2 17:17.481

286 60 GRINI LEONARDO ES1 35:22.676 2 17:33.532

287 74 FIANCO CLAUDIO ES1 35:22.708 2 18:34.545

288 88 SAMPIERI GIACOMO ES1 35:22.742 2 16:30.726

289 100 KELLNER DEVIS ES1 35:22.774 2 16:18.088

290 35:22.807

291 35:22.839

292 35:22.871

293 35:22.903

294 35:22.937

295 35:22.969

296 35:23.002

297 35:23.035

298 35:23.067

299 35:23.101

300 35:23.132

301 35:23.167

302 35:23.198

303 35:23.231

304 35:23.264

305 35:23.764

306 1 QUATTRONE DAVIDE ES1 38:58.230 3 12:54.277

307 12 GRAZIAN GIULIO ES1 39:43.759 3 13:39.023

308 10 PALERMO JACOPO ES1 40:04.476 3 13:24.448

309 7 DUCCO EDOARDO ES1 40:05.893 3 13:24.993

310 4 BRUTTI SIMONE ES1 40:48.653 3 14:09.966

311 3 TURATTA ALESSANDRO ES1 40:56.438 3 13:52.351

312 11 MAGLIETTI NICOLO' ES1 41:08.642 3 14:00.466

313 22 BARINETTI LEONARDO ES1 41:16.724 3 13:34.916

314 5 CABBOI ETTORE ES1 41:17.149 3 14:03.991

315 17 SIGNORELLI MIRKO ES1 41:30.504 3 13:50.085

316 6 CARRER OSCAR ES1 41:33.090 3 14:13.017

317 14 SARDI LORENZO ES1 41:46.216 3 13:33.887

318 8 CARUZZI ALEX ES1 41:46.548 3 13:53.516

319 16 ARCIDIACONO MATTEO ES1 42:01.913 3 14:07.583

320 18 BURCHERI MATTEO ALDO ES1 42:17.549 3 13:40.365

321 66 SELLA PIAZZA IACOPO ES1 42:21.388 3 13:59.022

322 35 GHEZZI DAVIDE ENRICO ES1 42:38.043 3 14:22.611

323 23 POGGI TOMMASO ES1 42:46.378 3 13:58.647

324 34 BECCIU MANUEL ES1 42:52.643 3 14:02.576

325 21 RIVA DAVIDE ES1 42:59.463 3 14:50.971

326 24 ZANFARDIN PIETRO ES1 43:09.606 3 14:16.650

327 44 PULCINI SAMUELE ES1 43:27.087 3 14:40.917

328 15 LA CAPRIA DAVIDE ES1 43:28.281 3 14:26.659

329 45 FRASSINE GIULIO ES1 43:55.646 3 14:44.399

330 19 SCHETTINI LUCIANO ES1 44:08.564 3 15:59.383

331 25 BENVENUTI MATTIA ES1 44:40.863 3 15:08.478

332 28 PIZZATO CLAUDIO ES1 44:49.644 3 14:31.160

333 26 MARCONI ELIA ES1 44:51.600 3 15:02.591

334 20 FINETTO ALBERTO ES1 45:03.120 3 16:08.884

335 47 RANCAN FILIPPO ES1 45:08.932 3 14:40.778

336 42 BRUZZO FEDERICO ES1 45:11.275 3 15:01.639
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337 9 MOLINARI GABRIELE ES1 45:43.541 3 17:10.364

338 29 LANZA EDOARDO ES1 45:47.860 3 15:25.139

339 40 DI GENNARO GIANMARCO ES1 45:49.003 3 15:20.117

340 87 GOSTNER ARNO ES1 45:50.810 3 15:01.504

341 55 LONATI RICCARDO ES1 45:51.468 3 15:26.829

342 54 ORO NOAH ES1 45:53.156 3 15:01.832

343 52 RICCOBALDI NICOLO' ES1 45:55.951 3 15:33.646

344 57 FAMEA ALBERTO ES1 45:58.467 3 14:53.064

345 48 ZUNINO SIMONE ES1 46:00.560 3 15:31.206

346 67 RIGHETTI THOMAS ES1 46:04.402 3 15:37.958

347 59 LEONI DIEGO ES1 46:05.868 3 15:08.435

348 85 TUNDIS LUIGI ES1 46:10.539 2 24:10.187

349 2 ENGELE FRANZ ES1 46:17.217 3 14:31.851

350 71 ORLANDO MARCELLO ES1 46:17.921 3 15:04.615

351 38 RODA EDOARDO ES1 46:26.081 3 15:42.446

352 32 TURINI ALESSANDRO ES1 46:33.229 3 16:22.316

353 13 MILAZZO VITO ES1 46:34.413 3 15:28.566

354 80 CENTANARO EMANUELE ES1 46:40.823 3 15:16.899

355 49 PISTOCCO ALONSO LUCA ES1 46:45.890 3 15:14.554

356 81 CRISTINI ALESSANDRO ES1 47:21.657 3 15:24.525

357 96 STEFANI TOMMASO ES1 47:34.127 3 15:39.661

358 83 CARLI MATTIA ES1 47:41.103 3 16:03.264

359 27 DE LUCA MATTEO ES1 47:55.235 3 16:01.664

360 77 BIASON LEONARDO ES1 47:57.109 3 15:51.476

361 79 MULAS LORENZO ES1 47:57.742 3 15:42.457

362 76 MAIER RICCARDO ES1 47:58.664 3 15:38.638

363 56 MARZO GIACOMO ES1 48:03.037 3 16:37.684

364 46 ORIFICI MARIO ES1 48:04.264 3 16:02.477

365 94 CAPELLI MATTEO ES1 48:08.356 3 15:43.525

366 61 MAZZOLA GIACOMO ES1 48:10.312 3 15:20.858

367 89 PICHLER ANTON ES1 48:12.599 3 15:53.916

368 41 NASCONDIGLIO ANDREA ES1 48:16.623 3 16:10.075

369 70 SEMINO DAVIDE GIULIO ES1 48:21.597 3 15:29.935

370 91 BONOMI ALESSIO ES1 48:24.126 3 16:01.672

371 95 BRANCHINI DAVIDE ES1 48:58.223 3 16:16.143

372 73 CASALINI DIEGO ES1 49:05.632 3 15:51.306

373 49:13.370

374 51 GASPARI EMMANUELE ES1 49:14.771 3 16:21.307

375 62 ROMANI NICOLA ES1 49:15.161 3 16:11.827

376 33 GUARRACINO MATTEO ES1 49:20.944 3 16:04.758

377 78 TONELLI LUCA ES1 49:56.339 3 17:12.012

378 93 PELLIZZER RICCARDO ES1 50:03.950 3 16:06.388

379 39 PALADIN MATTIA ES1 50:33.004 3 17:30.109

380 63 ANGELICI LORENZO ES1 50:52.478 3 16:34.713

381 72 BASSI FER MARCO ES1 51:19.889 3 19:16.450

382 69 MAVILLA ANDREA ES1 51:21.752 3 17:42.054

383 53 BASALDELLA MATTEO ES1 51:35.357 3 18:01.547

384 68 CALDAROLA MATTIA ES1 51:41.111 3 17:25.705

385 92 MERANER MORITZ ES1 51:57.873 3 17:24.880

386 84 CASTELLANA NICOLO' ES1 52:09.032 3 17:09.210

387 64 CIANNI PASQUALE ES1 52:10.976 3 17:34.786

388 65 DI RUSCIO GIORGIO ES1 52:25.528 3 17:15.268

389 43 MICHELOTTI SAMUELE ES1 52:40.746 3 18:56.863

390 82 BERLIER CEDRIC ES1 53:22.654 3 18:09.982

391 90 QUAIA NICOLA ES1 53:33.790 3 18:16.521


